
SYL_ wreme6.0 p.m. ‘When Cobb and Co.
Was King"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic andSentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge’
7.43 Top Tunes played by Ea-mundo Ros and his Cuban Orch-estra
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8, Bach
Easter, Trinity Sunday, theChristian Life and Advent (from"The Little Organ Bogk’’),
played on the Organ by E. Power
Biggs
8.30 CHORAL PROGRAMME
Sadler’s Wells Chorus and Orch-
estra conducted by WarwickBraithwaite
Behold the Lamb of God
("The Messiah’’) Handel

8.34 Choir of St. Thomas’s
Church, Leipzig, conducted byKarl Straube
A Tender Plant Sprung Up

Schumann
8.37 St, George’s Chapel Chotr,
Windsor, conducted by Dr, Ed-mund Fellowes
Magnificat in D Minor

Walmisley
8.41 Boys of the Hofburg
Chapel Choir, Vienna
Ave Verum Mozart
8.46 The National Chorus con-
ducted by Stanford Robinson
Let All Men Praise the Lord
("Hymn of Praise’’)

Mendelssohn
8.51 The Choristers of St.
Nicolas College, Chislehurst, KentBrother James’ Air

Marosa, arr. G. Jacob
8.55 The Fleet Street Choir con-
ducted by T, B, LawrenceI Love My Love arr, Holst

9. 1 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalf-hour
9.30 "Hop Frog," E. A. Poe
9.43 "Cinderella"; A Phantasy
by Eric Coates, played by a
Symphony Orehestra conductedby the Composer
9.56 Leslie Henson and Fred
Emney _

The Commissionaire Scene
(from "Seeing Stars’’)10.0 Quiet Music from the

Masters
10.30 Close down

[ SzZika SREYwouTH
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Cheerful Discs
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Music of the Ballet10. O Devotional Music
10,20 To-day’s Star: Jack Daly10.30-11.0 Dusty Discs
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.9 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Valse Triste Sibelius
Vienna Blood
Voices of Spring J. Strauss
Vocalise Rachmaninoff

2.16 Voices in Harmony
2.30 Musical Mixture3.0 Artur Schnabel and Karl
Ulrieh Schnabel
nak
Yieg SG?
a Op, 51, Nos.

, 2 and
March in G RPE Op, 40, No.Schubert

3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4,0 ="Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4,14 From the Past
4.30 Eddy Duchin’s Band4.45-5.0 "Paradise Plumes"
6, 0 "Pride and Prejudice"6.14 Let’s Be Gay
6.30 LONDON NEWS

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreeél
7. 0 Park and Dare Band
7.29 "The Corsican Brothers’’
17.38 State Placement Announce-
ment
7.40 Uncle Sam Presents
7.52 Mr, and Mrs.: a short Pro-
gramme featuring Andre Kostel-
anetz and his Wife, Lily Pons
Andre Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra
On the Trail ("Grand Canyon"
Suite) Grofe

. Lily Pons (soprano)
ESfellita Ponce
Cupid Captive La Forge
The "Orchestra
A Perfect Day Bond

8, 8 "Buck Ryan"
8.23 Bouquet of Spanish Songs,
featuring Sevillian Serenaders
8.31 "Your Cavalier’; Romantic
Tunes in Black and White
8.53 Play On, Gipsy
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The New London StringEnsemble
Variations on a Theme of El-
gar: Fugal Concerto for
Flute, Oboe and Strings

Holst
9.48 The English Theatre: the
18th Century
10. 0 Close down

"ai, Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6, 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Robert
Schumann
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11,0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Efrem kurtz, con-ductor (Russia)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Harmony and Humour

2.15 Singing ROARS:
Fred

Hartley’s Qui
2.30 Music V hile You Work
3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Featur-
ing Beethoven String Quartets
No. 1 in F Major, Op, 18"Namouna" Ballet Suite Lalo
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature

6, 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Hun was My Host,"
An account of Prisoner of War
Life by R. H. Thomson, D,.C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Charles Brill Orchestra
Soirees MusicalesRossini-Britten

7.42 BERTHA RAWLINSON
(contralto)
Song Cycle Schumann
From the Studio

8.2 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Hlustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.
Concerto No, 1 in E Minor,
Op. 11 Chopin

8.46 Erk’s Male Chorus
The Linden Tree
The Gondolier Sohubert
The Lorelei Silcher
9.0 #£Newsreel
9.15 Geraldo and his Romance
in Rhythm Orchestra
Swing Time Kern

9.23 "The Feathered Serpent"
From
the book by Edgar Wal-

ace
9.49 Sowande and his Music
Oh, Lady be Good Gershwin

9.52 BBC Dance Orchestra"Southern Holiday." A fan-
tasy on Negro Moods

Foresythe
0. O Masters in

BS
Mood1.0 LONDON

1.20 CLOSE DOWN
1

ANC) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
{6, 0 p.m. Music for Everyman7.0 Popular Music
| 7.30 Bandstand: Charles Grove
with Associate Artists
8.0 "Overture to Death’
8.15 Variety
8.30 All Join In, compered by
Bobbie Howes
9. O Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "The Masqueraders"
10, 0. Variety
10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGI€80 ke, 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Cheese to
. Replace Meat and Butter"
9.20 Devotional Service
§,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2,0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast to
Post-Primary Schools. ;

4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: Cousin
Betty
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.830 The English Theatre: Melo-
drama
BBC Programme

7.45 Keyboard Kapers8.0 "Lady of the Heather"
8.27 "Itma"’:; Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour
8. 0 Newsreel ‘

9.25 Supper Dance by Eric Win-
stone and his Band
BBC Programme

10. © Close down

Monday, July 8News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 pm,
from the ZB’s

=
neae

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.AwgPe

MORNING;
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10, 0 Real Romances: Backstage
Scandal ;

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON: |

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
goections and Answers, by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
4.45 dunior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long, Long . + The Storyof the Whistling Frog7. 0 addy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World: Talk
by P. Martin-Smith
Q Current Ceiling Prices
. & Nick Carter$15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor
9. 5 Radio Playhouse
10, O District Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News11.15 Variety Bandbox11.30 Dance Music12. 0 Close downeeessenceos

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: 1 Took
Love for Granted
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12,30 Home Decorating Session:
Anne Stewart: Questions and
Answers
12.35 The Shopping Reporter

_

(Suzanne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
|

2.80 The Home Service Session
(Daphne)
4. 0 Women’s World (Margaret)4.45 The Junior Quiz
|

EVENING:
The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayGive It a Name Jackpots
Radio PlayhouseChuckles with JerryBlack IvoryHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down
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"Radio Playhouse,"’ a complete
half-hour play at 9.5 to-night
from all . the Commercial
Stations.
—

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. London News

ws Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0
il
Morning Recipe’ Session

(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
1235 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
8.30 Red Streak
7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse
10. O Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB wie nn
6. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

MORNING:
London News
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Hour Tunes
Home Decorating Session:

|
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2,0
2.30
The Life of Mary SouthernThe Home Service Session

(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Billy Mayerl’s Aquarium
Suite
3.30 Colin and Molly4.0 Women’s World (Alma
ese?4.45 he Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Coes6.30 Great Days in Sport: Cric-ket: England y. Australia, 1934---Fifth Test
i) Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Private SecretaryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Nick CarterHollywood Holiday
Strange Mysteries
Radio Playhouse:
Footsteps of Fate
The Musical 1,Q. i
London News

|Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
Variety
The Rank Outsider
Daddy and Paddy
Real Romances
The Count of Monte Cristo
A Case for Cleveland
Current Ceiling PricesThe Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood HolidayForbidden Gold
Radio Playhouse
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart

9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down
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"Peter Dawson Presents," at
six o’clock this evening from
1ZB and 8ZB, is gaining more
listeners with every broadcast,
Also heard from 4ZB at 7.45
p.m,, Thursday," * *
"The Rank Outsider" leaves
the barrier to-night at 6.45 from
Z

Another episode in the livesof those two radio personalities,
"Daddy and Paddy,’ to-night at
seven o’clock from all the Com-
mercial Stations.


